$1,000,000 Boggle™ Cashword

$1,000,000 Cashword
$1,000,000 Hold 'Em Poker

$1,000,000 make MY MONTH™

$1,000,000 Mania
$1,000,000 Mayhem
$1,000,000 Premium Play
$1,000,000 Win It All
$10,000 A Week for Life

$10,000,000 Black Titanium

$10,000,000 Bonus
$10,000,000 Colossal Cash
$100 Doubler

$100 Win!

$2,500 A Week for Life

$2,500,000 make MY YEAR™

$20,000 Taxes Paid

$300,000,000 World Class Cash

$40,000 Double Match
$5,000,000 Mega Multiplier
$50 In A Flash

$52,000 make MY WEEK™
$600 Cash

$7,500 make MY DAY ™
10X The Pay

25X The Money

3 Times Lucky

5X The Bucks

7 Series

9s A Winner

9's In A Line Tripler

Big Million

Bingo Doubler
Birthday Bucks

Bonus 9s

Cash Money

Cash Wheel Multiplier
Cashword

Cashword Connect Bonus
Cashword Doubler
Champions of Cash
Combo Play

Cool Cashword

Deluxe Bucks

Double Triple Cashword
Extended Play

Golden 8s

Grand Money

Great 8s X10
Halloween Jack

Hit $100

Hit $250

Hit $50

Hit $600

Hold 'Em Poker
Holiday Lucky Times 50
Instant Take 5

Loose Change

Loose Change Doubler
Lucky 7's

Lucky Match Multiplier
Money Maker
Moneybags

Mystery Prize Cashword
New York Million

New York Series

Path to Riches

Red Hot $600

Red Hot & Blue

Red Riches/Silver Bills
Set For Life

Skee-Ball®

Super 7-11-21 10X
Super Magic 8 Ball ™
Super Match 3

The Money Game

The Price is Right

Tic Tac Snow

Triple $$$

Triple Jackpot

Triple Tripler

Whole Lotta $500!

Wild Cherries

Wild Numbers

Win For Life

Winner Cashword
Winner Green
Winnings

SCRATCH-OFF GAMES
TOP PRIZES REMAINING

Game #
1411
1448
1336
1420
1407
1331
1431
1430

1354, 1425
1406
1464
1383
1358
1377
1447
1419
1432
1391
1380
1439
1398
1421
1401
1422
1370
1443
1433
1371
1426
1386
1352
1378

1341, 1399
1343
1440
1441
1451

1334, 1429
1346

1364, 1423
1281
1340
1361
1351

1348, 1424
1392
1418
1325
1444
1409
1437
1436
1438
1435
1405
1412

1363, 1416

1335, 1408
1428

1329, 1382
1403
1445
1410
1427
1402
1452
1321
1365
1394
1413

1313, 1400
1442
1397
1376
1347
1318
1345
1414
1404
1393
1381
1384
1357
1375

1124, 1387
1311
1415
1395

1st
Prize Level
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000 *
$100,000/Yr/10 Yrs
$1,000,000 *
$1,000,000 *
$1,000,000 *
$1,000,000 *
$10,000/Wk/Life
$10,000,000
$10,000,000
$10,000,000
$25,000
$30,000
$2,500/WKI/LIFE
$250,000/Yr/10 Yrs
$29,771
$5,000,000
$40,000
$5,000,000
$2,500
$52,000
$600
$7,500
$25,000
$1,000,000 *
$5,000
$5,000
$777,777
$29,999
$999
$1,000,000 *
$20,000
$10,000
$1,000,000 *
$1,000,000 *
$60,000
$10,000
$60,000
$20,000
$25,000
$60,000
$60,000
$25,000
$300,000
$1,000,000 *
$1,000,000 *
$1,000,000 *
$30,000
$25,000
$100
$250
$50
$600
$1,000,000 *
$1,000,000
$5,555
$500
$20,000
$2,700
$60,000
$20,000
$5,000
$100,000
$1,000,000 *
$1,000,000 *
$75,000
$600
$5,000
$500,000
$5,000/Wk/Life
$60,000
$21,000
$88,888
$3,000
$5,000
$1,000,000 *
$60,000
$30,000
$30,000
$1,800
$500
$75,000
$1,000,000 *
$1,000/Wk/Life
$1,000,000
$3,000
$1,000,000 *

Prizes
Remaining
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2nd

Prize Level

$5,000
$5,000
$20,000
$2,500
$20,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$20,000
$100,000
$200,000
$200,000
$250
$100
$3,000
$10,000
$400
$30,000
$500
$50,000
$250
$5,000
$200
$400
$250
$25,000
$300
$200
$5,000
$500
$150
$4,000
$2,000
$500
$9,000
$10,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$10,000
$500
$500
$5,000
$250
$200,000
$5,000
$50,000
$5,000
$500
$600
$20
$50
$10
$200
$20,000
$20,000
$500
$100
$500
$700
$3,000
$250
$200
$5,000
$10,000
$2,000
$5,000
$250
$100
$25,000
$50,000
$5,000
$400
$8,888
$300
$250
$5,000
$2,500
$300
$20,000
$600
$100
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$500
$5,000

9/28/2020

Prizes
Remaining
32
59
1
3
6
0
14
3
51
6
10
4
130
3,254
326
16
147
15
118
51
23
47
106

38

79
17

224

112
928
3
5
16
109
3
70
236
7
3
101
2
21
2,831
15
5
35
12
42
6

* Annuity Jackpot prize winners have 60 days from their date of claim to notify the Lottery if they want to receive their winnings in annuitized payments or in one lump sum payment equal to the cash

value of the annuity.

Tickets may continue to be sold after all top prizes have been claimed.



END OF GAME SCHEDULE AS OF SEPTEMBER 28, 2020

If a game is active, the Cash Deadline Date is listed as "Open".

No prize claimed, for a particular game, is valid unless submitted on or before the Cash Deadline Date listed for that game.

If a game is in red, it no longer has top prizes available. These games are in the process of being collected from retailers.

Tickets may continue to be sold after all top prizes have been claimed.

If a game is in bold, it has expired within the past six months. Games that have expired prior to that are not shown on this report.
See how to claim a prize for more details on mailing your ticket.

Game Name Game Nos. Cash Deadline Date
$1,000,000 Hold 'Em Poker 1336 09/30/20
$1,000,000 Mayhem 1331 09/30/20
$100 Doubler 1358 09/30/20
$3,000,000 Money Millionaire 1374 09/30/20
$350,000,000 Cash Spectacular 1299 09/30/20
$40,000 Double Match 1380 09/30/20
$7,000,000 Cash Blowout 1261 09/30/20
10X The Pay 1370 09/30/20
20X The Bills 1369 09/30/20
88 Fortunes 1316 09/30/20
9's In A Line Tripler 1352 09/30/20
Bingo Doubler 808, 1140 09/30/20
Bonus 7 1356 09/30/20
Bring On The Bens 1350 09/30/20
Cashword 1120, 1228 09/30/20
Cashword Connect Bonus 1346 09/30/20
Cashword Doubler 1100, 1218, 1306 09/30/20
Champions of Cash 1281 09/30/20
Combo Play 1340 09/30/20
Deluxe Bucks 1351 09/30/20
Diamonds & Gold 1349 09/30/20
Double Triple Cashword 821 09/30/20
Double Triple Cashword 1119, 1314 09/30/20
Grand Money 1325 09/30/20
Instant Take 5 831, 1103 09/30/20
Loose Change 803 09/30/20
Lucky 7's 822, 1101, 1329 09/30/20
Money Clip 1344 09/30/20
Path to Riches 1321 09/30/20
Red Hot $600 1365 09/30/20
Set For Life 850, 1212 09/30/20
Set For Life 1129 09/30/20
Super Match 3 1347 09/30/20
The Money Game 1318 09/30/20
The Price is Right 1345 09/30/20
Win For Life 1124 09/30/20
Loose Change 1111, 1335 10/07/20
Win For Life 1323 10/07/20
Instant Take 5 1363 11/01/20
Cool Cashword 1361 11/02/20
Red Hot & Blue 1394 11/09/20
Triple Tripler 1381 11/09/20
Winner Cashword 1311 11/26/20
$100 Win! 1377 12/12/20
9's A Winner 1386 12/12/20
Mega Millions/Powerball 1396 01/01/21
Ruby Red x25 1338 01/07/21
5X The Bucks 1371 01/11/21

$1,000,000 Cashword 1328 01/14/21



END OF GAME SCHEDULE AS OF SEPTEMBER 28, 2020

If a game is active, the Cash Deadline Date is listed as "Open".

No prize claimed, for a particular game, is valid unless submitted on or before the Cash Deadline Date listed for that game.

If a game is in red, it no longer has top prizes available. These games are in the process of being collected from retailers.

Tickets may continue to be sold after all top prizes have been claimed.

If a game is in bold, it has expired within the past six months. Games that have expired prior to that are not shown on this report.
See how to claim a prize for more details on mailing your ticket.

Game Name Game Nos. Cash Deadline Date
Cashword Doubler 1337 01/17/21
Double Triple Cashword 1236 01/17/21
Connect4 Cashword 1385 01/22/21
Extended Play 1392 01/28/21
$50 In A Flash 1398 02/05/21
Halloween Jack 1409 02/05/21
Super Magic 8 Ball ™ 1376 02/05/21
Wild Numbers 1375 02/05/21
Cashword 1286 02/24/21
Birthday Bucks 1343 03/12/21
Red Riches/Silver Bills 1413 03/12/21
Winner Green 1415 03/12/21
Super 7-11-21 10X 1397 03/13/21
Gold Bar 7s 1379 04/01/21
Wild Cherries 1357 04/01/21
Holiday Lucky Times 50 1412 04/15/21
Tic Tac Snow 1414 04/15/21
$7,000,000 Supercash 1355 05/01/21
Loose Change Doubler 1428 06/02/21
$20,000 Taxes Paid 1432 07/11/21
3 Times Lucky 1433 07/11/21
Extreme Winner Cashword 1417 08/05/21
$2,500 A Week for Life 1353 08/11/21
100X The Cash 1368 08/11/21
$600 Cash 1401 08/20/21
Triple $$$ 1404 08/22/21
Hit $100 1437 09/05/21
$52,000 make MY WEEK™ 1421 09/19/21
$1,000,000 Boggle™ Cashword 1411 Open
$1,000,000 Cashword 1448 Open
$1,000,000 make MY MONTH™ 1420 Open
$1,000,000 Mania 1407 Open
$1,000,000 Premium Play 1431 Open
$1,000,000 Win It All 1430 Open
$10,000 A Week for Life 1354, 1425 Open
$10,000,000 Black Titanium 1406 Open
$10,000,000 Bonus 1464 Open
$10,000,000 Colossal Cash 1383 Open
$2,500 A Week for Life 1447 Open
$2,500,000 make MY YEAR™ 1419 Open
$300,000,000 World Class Cash 1391 Open
$5,000,000 Mega Multiplier 1439 Open
$7,500 make MY DAY ™ 1422 Open
25X The Money 1443 Open
7 Series 1426 Open
Big Million 1378 Open
Bingo Doubler 1341, 1399 Open
Bonus 9s 1440 Open
Cash Money 1441 Open

Cash Wheel Multiplier 1451 Open



END OF GAME SCHEDULE AS OF SEPTEMBER 28, 2020

If a game is active, the Cash Deadline Date is listed as "Open".

No prize claimed, for a particular game, is valid unless submitted on or before the Cash Deadline Date listed for that game.
If a game is in red, it no longer has top prizes available. These games are in the process of being collected from retailers.

Tickets may continue to be sold after all top prizes have been claimed.

If a game is in bold, it has expired within the past six months. Games that have expired prior to that are not shown on this report.

See how to claim a prize for more details on mailing your ticket.

Cashword

Cashword Doubler
Double Triple Cashword
Golden 8s

Great 8s X10

Hit $250

Hit $50

Hit $600

Hold 'Em Poker
Instant Take 5

Loose Change

Lucky 7's

Lucky Match Multiplier
Money Maker
Moneybags

Mystery Prize Cashword
New York Million

New York Series

Set For Life
Skee-Ball®

Triple Jackpot

Whole Lotta $500!
Win For Life

Winnings

Game Name

Game Nos.

1334, 1429
1364, 1423
1348 ,1424
1418
1444
1436
1438
1435
1405
1416
1408
1382
1403
1445
1410
1427
1402
1452
1313, 1400
1442
1393
1384
1387
1395

Cash Deadline Date

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open



